             WEXFORD COLLEGIATE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS

Monday, June 19 – Friday, June 30, 2017
	[image: Description: about_wexford_harry]Monday, June 19                                Day 1

   
· MORATORIUM
· Mindful Monday - Beginning of period 3. (Ms. Lowe) 
	Regular Day Schedule

Per. 1   8:50 – 10:10 a.m.
Per. 2   10:15 – 11:30 a.m.
Lunch 11:30 – 12:30 p.m.
Per. 3   12:30 –  1:45 p.m. Per. 4   1:50  –  3:05 p.m.

	Tuesday, June 20                    

FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE 


	Wednesday, June 21              

FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE 


	Thursday, June 22                  

FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE 


	Friday, June 23                         

FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE 


	Monday June 26

FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE 


	Tuesday, June 27     
     
FINAL EXAMS
	FOLLOW EXAM SCHEDULE 


	Wednesday, June 28

· Mark Return 
  P1 	   8:50 – 9:25          P2	  9:30 – 10:10
                              P3	   10:15 – 10:50        P4	  10:55 – 11:30
· Summer School Registration – Guidance Counsellors in the Library (10:00 -12:00)
	Follow Day 1 Schedule

	Thursday, June 29

· P.A. Day 
	No Classes

	Friday, June 30

· P.A. Day 
	No Classes

	
Congratulations to Emma Schwartz who’s been invited to be a We Day Presenter July 2nd in Ottawa – as a result of her involvement with Free The Children & We Day. 

Thank you to the School Council for the Staff Appreciation Breakfast 

Thank you to The Yearbook Committee and Staff advisors for Capturing so many awesome memories Of Wex 2016-2017. 
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